Pos. Classe Categoria Cognome
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MARCACCINI
GOzzI

TATONI
PAGLIOCHINI
RAPICANO
RAMPONI
LATTANZI
BRACCIOCURTI

Nome
MADDALENA
GIORGIA
SILVIA
ALESSIA
ELEONORA
SILVIA
SIMONA
DANIELA

FRANCESCANGELI LUCIA

DE ANGELIS
BIANCHI
FILIPUCCI
MOTTA
CARIANI
ORTOLANI
SANTINI
TATONI
D'AMICO
PARADISI
BAFFETTI
DI ROMA
MUGNANO
CHIALASTRI
GRAZIOSI
VENTURI
CAPPONI
CASTELLI
BELLIZIA
DI RENZO
PANTALLA
CECCARANI
BIANCHI
CANALA
RAGAZZI
ANGELINI
LAZZARO
LABBATE
LANCIOTTI
BARTOLINI
ANGELETTI
PASQUALINI
CASELLI
GUIDOTTI
BIELLI
ABET
TORRE
ZINNA
MATTEI
LORENZINI

STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ANDREA
LICURGO
PIER LUIGI
LUCA
AMERIGO
LEONARDO
SAURO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
TOMMASO
CARLO
GRAZIOSO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
OSCAR
LUIGI
PASQUALINO
LUCA
RICCARDO
ENEA
ROBERTO
LEONARDO
ROBERTO
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
MARINO
FRANCESCO
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MARCELLO
PIERPAOLO
SANTO
CESARE
GIOVANNI
LUCA

Compagnia Nr.Tessera Punteggio Spot SS

21FSTA
21FSTA
10TORR
11MEVA
10ASKA
12NEPA
21FSTA
12ROMA
120RSI
12CAIO
12HILL
21FSTA
11MEVA
11MEVA
11MEVA
11MEVA
10TORR
12JANO
09TEWA
09TEWA
12FEBO
12CACR
12HILL
12FOCS
O08MISA
10ASKA
09TEWA
12CACR
13MARS
11MEVA
11CENT
12HILL
10ASKA
12JANO
10ASKA
11NURS
12ROMA
12CACR
21FSTA
12NEPI
12NEPI
11CENT
09TEWA
12HILL
12FEBO
12NEPI
120RSI
10ASKA
21FSTA

22741
25954
21956
25198
21717
27648
24354
21805
19970
21042
2319
21349
9417
9465
8744
27036
21957
3582
9823
19599
13061
15083
23143
15356
1915
21712
24064
8338
20253
26599
23527
12724
19636
14467
27617
28232
21804
7733
9684
25635
11905
16318
10817
20871
11404
10202
17924
21713
22630

156
118

74

52
158

94

66
248
228
140
284
240
218
182
172
122
118
366
354
324
298
294
294
282
268
260
250
250
238
220
218
208
172
148
138

72
358
314
314
310
310
308
294
292
284
266
260
260
250
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SCM
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CIAFREI
PASSARELLI
ALESSANDRINI
PANOSETTI
DEL BROCCO
PANZINO
CLERICI
NAZZARENI
ORSINI
CATENA
GIOVANALE
BROZZETTI
FELICI
CIACCARINI
RUGGERI

DI NARDO
DI NARDO
VISCONTI
ZINNA
POMPILI
ORTOLANI
MOTTA

DEL BROCCO
PANTALLA
CANALA

DEL BROCCO
CASTELLI

DAMIANO
EMILIANO

12HILL
12ARSO

ALESSANDRO 11NURS

ROCCO
ANDREA
FULVIO
NULLO
MARCO
FABIO
MARCO
SALVATORE
GIANNI
MARCELLO
WALTER
FABIO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ANGELO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
MARCO
NICOLAS
GIULIA
IRENE
DANIELE

13ARAD
12CAIO
11CENT
10TORR
11CENT
11MEVA
11CENT
12NEPI
11CENT
12NEPA
12PUMA
12JANO
12PUMA
12PUMA
10TORR
120RSI
12JANO
11MEVA
11MEVA
12CAIO
11MEVA
10ASKA
12CAIO
09TEWA

27333
21435
26509
26761
20004
22395
28208
23525
26597
23411
24105
27112
27647
18698
11451
18559
18558
18481
17920
6138
28017
13446
22917
26600
22924
21041
23296

248
246
242
240
236
226
222
220
220
214
214
202
166
460
458
444
416
390
350
406
238
216
340
250
146
118
264
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